
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00133

04/13/2
022

CHONEY, CARRIE 
JEAN Defendant

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. CHONEY, 
CARRIE JEAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00247

04/13/2
022

COFFEY, MARSHA Defendant
PONCA CITY HOUSING 
AUTHORITY vs. COFFEY, 
MARSHA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00060

04/13/2
022

DRAPP, VICTORIA LYN Person 2
JONES, MARSHALL DALE and 
DRAPP, VICTORIA LYN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00055

04/13/2
022

FLEMING, CASSIE LEE Plaintiff
FLEMING, CASSIE LEE vs. 
PHILLIPS, JOSEPH JOHN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00060

04/13/2
022

JONES, MARSHALL 
DALE Person 1

JONES, MARSHALL DALE and 
DRAPP, VICTORIA LYN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00248

04/13/2
022

KERSEY, SHANNON Defendant
TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
KERSEY, SHANNON

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00133

04/13/2
022

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT Plaintiff

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. CHONEY, 
CARRIE JEAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00250

04/13/2
022

ORR, AUBREY N Defendant
PAULSELL, TESSA vs. TRACY, 
JANA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00250

04/13/2
022

PAULSELL, TESSA Plaintiff
PAULSELL, TESSA vs. TRACY, 
JANA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00249

04/13/2
022

PETTIT, THOMAS Defendant
TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
PETTIT, THOMAS

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00055

04/13/2
022

PHILLIPS, JOSEPH 
JOHN Defendant

FLEMING, CASSIE LEE vs. 
PHILLIPS, JOSEPH JOHN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00247

04/13/2
022

PONCA CITY HOUSING 
AUTHORITY Plaintiff

PONCA CITY HOUSING 
AUTHORITY vs. COFFEY, 
MARSHA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00246

04/13/2
022

SUN LOAN COMPANY Plaintiff
SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. 
WALKER, SHAUN ONEIL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00248

04/13/2
022

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
KERSEY, SHANNON

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00249

04/13/2
022

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
PETTIT, THOMAS

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00250

04/13/20
22

TRACY, JANA Defendant PAULSELL, TESSA vs. TRACY, JANA
FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00248

04/13/20
22

TUDOR, LANDON Defendant
TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
KERSEY, SHANNON

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00247

04/13/20
22

VIATOR, GOLDMAN 
LEOPOLD Defendant

PONCA CITY HOUSING AUTHORITY
vs. COFFEY, MARSHA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00246

04/13/20
22

WALKER, SHAUN 
ONEIL Defendant

SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. WALKER, 
SHAUN ONEIL

MONEY JUDGMENT

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200246
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200246
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200247
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200247
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200248
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200248
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200250
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200250
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200249
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200249
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200248
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200248
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200246
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200246
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200247
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200247
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200055
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200055
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200249
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200249
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200250
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200250
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200250
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200250
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200133
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200133
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200248
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200248
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200060
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200060
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200055
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200055
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200060
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200060
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200247
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200247
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200133
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200133
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

