Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00133	04/13/2 022	CHONEY, CARRIE JEAN Defendant	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. CHONEY, CARRIE JEAN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00247	04/13/2 022	COFFEY, MARSHA Defendant	PONCA CITY HOUSING AUTHORITY vs. COFFEY, MARSHA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00060	04/13/2 022	DRAPP, VICTORIA LYN Person 2	JONES, MARSHALL DALE and DRAPP, VICTORIA LYN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00055	04/13/2 022	FLEMING, CASSIE LEE Plaintiff	FLEMING, CASSIE LEE vs. PHILLIPS, JOSEPH JOHN	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00060	04/13/2 022	JONES, MARSHALL DALE Person 1	JONES, MARSHALL DALE and DRAPP, VICTORIA LYN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00248	04/13/2 022	KERSEY, SHANNON Defendant	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. KERSEY, SHANNON	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00133	04/13/2 022	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT Plaintiff	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. CHONEY, CARRIE JEAN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00250	04/13/2 022	ORR, AUBREY N Defendant	PAULSELL, TESSA vs. TRACY, JANA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00250	04/13/2 022	PAULSELL, TESSA Plaintiff	PAULSELL, TESSA vs. TRACY, JANA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00249	04/13/2 022	PETTIT, THOMAS Defendant	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. PETTIT, THOMAS	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00055	04/13/2 022	PHILLIPS, JOSEPH JOHN Defendant	FLEMING, CASSIE LEE vs. PHILLIPS, JOSEPH JOHN	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00247	04/13/2 022	PONCA CITY HOUSING AUTHORITY Plaintiff	PONCA CITY HOUSING AUTHORITY vs. COFFEY, MARSHA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00246	04/13/2 022	SUN LOAN COMPANY Plaintiff	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. WALKER, SHAUN ONEIL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00248	04/13/2 022	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC Plaintiff	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. KERSEY, SHANNON	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00249	04/13/2 022	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC Plaintiff	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. PETTIT, THOMAS	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00250	04/13/20 22	TRACY, JANA Defendant	PAULSELL, TESSA vs. TRACY, JANA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00248	04/13/20 22	TUDOR, LANDON Defendant	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. KERSEY, SHANNON	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00247	04/13/20 22	VIATOR, GOLDMAN LEOPOLD Defendant	PONCA CITY HOUSING AUTHORITY vs. COFFEY, MARSHA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00246	04/13/20 22	WALKER, SHAUN ONEIL Defendant	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. WALKER, SHAUN ONEIL	MONEY JUDGMENT